CUMBERLAND
SCHOOL

CLE

CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION

Trends in Commercial Real Estate Law

Co-sponsored with Auburn University Harbert College of Business
6.0 CLE hours, including 1 hour of ethics

November 7, 2025

Auburn University | 2013 4" Avenue North ~ William “Beau” Byrd Il, Program Chair
Birmingham, Alabama Bradley
In person: $349 Birmingham, Alabama

Live Webcast: $349

Earn MCLE hours with our online

SMford UnlverSlW seminars, available 24/7 at. ﬁ ﬁ_‘ ;%TE
L Cumberland School of Law samford.edu/go/cle @ A Eixs;



Trends in Commercial Real Estate Law 2025 | Agenda

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

Check-in and Continental
Breakfast

Tax Bill

Aquiles Suarez
NAIOP
Washington, D.C.

Break
Insurance

Heather Wright
Buchalter Law
Nashville, TN

Break

ALTA/NSPS Survey
Review

James (Jim) Brown

NV5 Real Estate Transaction
Services

Canton, OH

Matt Harrison
Harrison Gammons
Huntsville, AL

Joe Powell
Fidelity National Title Group
Atlanta, GA

Lunch

The Redevelopment of the
Brookwood Mall in
Birmingham, AL

Sims Garrison
Fairway Investments
Birmingham, AL

1:50 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Liquor License Update
Melinda Sellers

Burr & Forman LLP
Birmingham, AL

Break

Recent Decisions by the Alabama
Supreme Court on Access
Easements and Plat Recordings

William C. “Beau” Byrd 11
Bradley
Birmingham, AL

Patrick Miller

Brodowski, McCurry, Miller &
Hoekenschnieder

Birmingham, AL

Bruce Rogers

Bainbridge, Mims, Rogers & Smith,
LLP

Birmingham, AL

Ethics: Al in Real Estate**

Yonathan Arbel
The University of Alabama
Tuscaloosa, AL

Adjourn

**Ethics Hour



