

Trends in Commercial Real Estate Law

Co-sponsored with Auburn University Harbert College of Business 6.0 CLE hours, including 1 hour of ethics

November 7, 2025

Auburn University | 2013 4th Avenue North Birmingham, Alabama In person: \$349

Live Webcast: \$349

William "Beau" Byrd II, Program Chair Bradley Birmingham, Alabama





Trends in Commercial Real Estate Law 2025 | Agenda

8:00 a.m.	Check-in and Continental Breakfast	1:50 p.m.	Liquor License Update Melinda Sellers Burr & Forman LLP
8:30 a.m.	Tax Bill		Birmingham, AL
	Aquiles Suarez NAIOP	2:20 p.m.	Break
	Washington, D.C.	2:30 p.m.	Recent Decisions by the Alabama Supreme Court on Access
9:30 a.m.	Break		Easements and Plat Recordings
9:40 a.m.	Insurance		William C. "Beau" Byrd II Bradley
	Heather Wright Buchalter Law		Birmingham, AL
	Nashville, TN		Patrick Miller Brodowski, McCurry, Miller &
10:40 a.m.	Break		Hoekenschnieder Birmingham, AL
10:50 a.m.	ALTA/NSPS Survey		-
	Review		Bruce Rogers Bainbridge, Mims, Rogers & Smith,
	James (Jim) Brown		LLP
	NV5 Real Estate Transaction		Birmingham, AL
	Services OH	3:00 p.m.	Ethics: AI in Real Estate**
	Canton, OH	5.00 p.m.	Ethics. At hi Real Estate
	Matt Harrison		Yonathan Arbel
	Harrison Gammons		The University of Alabama
	Huntsville, AL		Tuscaloosa, AL
	Joe Powell Fidelity National Title Group	4:00 p.m.	Adjourn
	Atlanta, GA		**Ethics Hour
11:50 a.m.	Lunch		Edites from
12:50 p.m.	The Redevelopment of the Brookwood Mall in Birmingham, AL		
	Sims Garrison Fairway Investments Birmingham, AL		